Rev.01                                          Page 1 of 8                                            www.cybermaxtech.com
CMCC2012C Series
Multilayer Chip Ceramic Inductor
Pb
◆  Features
1、Monolithic Structure for high reliability
2、High self-resonant frequency
3、Excellent solderability and high heat resistance

L, Q
Test
Freq.
L/Q(MHz)
  Q
Min. Self-
resonant
Frequenc
y
(MHz)
Max. DC
Resistance （（（（Ω）））） Max.
Rated
Current （（（（mA））））
CMCC2012 Series
CMCC2012C1N5SSP 1.5±0.3 10 100 21 61 85 6000 0.10  500
CMCC2012C1N8SSP 1.8±0.3 10 100 20 55 80 6000 0.10  500
CMCC2012C2N2SSP 2.2±0.3 10 100 20 53 75 6000 0.10  500
CMCC2012C2N7SSP 2.7±0.3 12 100 18 56 70 5500 0.10  500
CMCC2012C3N3SSP 3.3±0.3 12 100 18 54 65 5000 0.13  500
CMCC2012C3N9SSP 3.9±0.3 12 100 18 54 60 4500 0.15  500
CMCC2012C4N7SSP 4.7±0.3 12 100 18 55 65 4000 0.20  500
CMCC2012C5N6SSP 5.6±0.3 15 100 18 60 66 3500 0.23  500
CMCC2012C6N8JSP 6.8 15 100 18 63 68 3000 0.25  500
CMCC2012C8N2JSP 8.2 15 100 20 63 70 2500 0.28  500
CMCC2012C10NJSP 10 15 100 21 60 70 2200 0.30  500
CMCC2012C12NJSP 12 15 100 20 60 70 2000 0.35  500
CMCC2012C15NJSP 15 15 100 20 63 65 1800 0.40  500
CMCC2012C18NJSP 18 15 100 22 63 60 1600 0.45  300
CMCC2012C22NJSP 22 15 100 19 60 45 1500 0.50  300
CMCC2012C27NJSP 27 15 100 19 58 38 1400 0.55  300
CMCC2012C33NJSP 33 15 100 19 55 30 1300 0.60  300
CMCC2012C39NJSP 39 15 100 19 47 26 1100 0.65  300
CMCC2012C47NJSP 47 18 100 23 43 20 1000 0.70  300
CMCC2012C56NJSP 56 18 100 22 39 10 900 0.75  300
CMCC2012C68NJSP 68 18 100 22 30 - 850 0.80  300
CMCC2012C82NJSP 82 18 100 22 - - 800 0.90  300
CMCC2012CR10JSP 100 18 100 22 - - 700 0.90  300
CMCC2012CR12JSP 120 13 50 19 - - 600 0.95  300
CMCC2012CR15JSP 150 13 50 19 - - 550 1.20  300
CMCC2012CR18JSP 180 13 50 19 - - 500 1.30  300
CMCC2012CR22JSP 220 12 50 20 - - 400 1.50  300
CMCC2012CR27JSP 270 12 50 20 - - 350 1.80  300
CMCC2012CR33JSP 330 12 50 18 - - 300 2.00  300
CMCC2012CR39JSP 390 10 50 17 - - 250 2.00  300
CMCC2012CR47JSP 470 10 50 17 - - 200 2.00  300
Rev.01                                          Page 3 of 8                                            www.cybermaxtech.com
CMCC2012C Series
◆ General Technical Data
Operating Temperature Range -55℃ ~ +125℃